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Light Source Definition

Code
13LED30
13LED35
13LED40
20LED30
20LED35
20LED40

LED
13W LED
13W LED
13W LED
20W LED
20W LED
20W LED

 CRI
+80
+80
+80
+80
+80
+80

Kelvin
3000
3500
4000
3000
3500
4000

Board
Lumens

1500
1500
1500
2000
2000
2000

Rated
Life Hrs
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000

305
305
140

405
405
180

GL-6555

15lbs
7kg

W
H
D

in
in
in

16”
16”
7”

mm
mm
mm

FINISHLAMPINGMODEL NO.

GL-6550

12lbs
5.5kg

NSN
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER:

GL-6550- E5-

ILLUSION
Outdoor LED Sconce
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
LED: High efficiency mid-power LEDs are field serviceable.
LED Dimming: 1% 0-10V dimming standard. Integral driver.
Body: Formed aluminum.
Finish: Highly durable oven cured no VOC premium powder coat.           
            Face plate painted textured white.
Surge Protection: External surge protector provided as standard.
Listing: Fixture ETL listed for wet locations.
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Universal Voltage unless otherwise specified.
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13LED35
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20LED30

20LED35

20LED40

E0.

E5.

E4.

G0.

G5.

G4.

Standard:
 Textured Powder

TLV-Light Verdigris

TWH-Textured White

TBL-Textured Black

TS-Textured Silver

TBZ-Textured Bronze

TST-Stone


